
APPLY NOW
DRUPA APPRENTICE 
AWARD
WIN TWO DAYS AT DRUPA 2024 IN DÜSSELDORF!



DISCOVER 
THE SPIRIT
Every four years, a truly remarkable event unfolds. Drupa, the 
premier global trade fair for printing technologies, transforms into an 
unparalleled networking hub for industry professionals. In celebration 
of this extraordinary occasion, Drupa, in collaboration with the BPIF, is 
excited to offer one UK apprentice the chance of a lifetime - to join us in 
Düsseldorf and immerse themselves in the event. Seize this incredible 
opportunity... Wishing you the best of luck!

THE AWARD INCLUDES

• Two days at the show

• Presentation of both Awards by Show Director – Sabine Geldermann

• Return flights from the UK and 1 night hotel accommodation

• Onsite support from BPIF



EXHIBITORS IN TOTAL

VISITORS

COUNTRIES

FROM

INCLUDING

FROM 54 COUNTRIES 
OUTSIDE OF GERMANY

ACCREDITED JOURNALISTS

FROM UK

1,828

260,165

73

1,302

1,824

7,800

Data from drupa 2016



HOW TO 
ENTER
• Must be 18 years old by 28th May 2024

• Entry invited via the BPIF website

• 500 words on why you would like to attend drupa

• Accompanied by a testimonial from your employer

• Entries judged by a 3 person panel from BPIF and drupa

• Winners announced in 22nd March 2024

WHEN

WHERE 

CONTACT 

SUBMISSION DATE

May 28th - June 7th, 2024

Düsseldorf/Germany

training@bpif.org.uk

8th March 2024


